BUCKSKIN HORSE ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN
2015 Show Season - Point Standings (Tentative)

™ Denotes Active 2015 Member

Class 2-May 3-May
Judge Judge Judge Judge Total
Back No. Name Horse #5649 #5650 #5651 #5652 Points
1 Dun Factor
333 M Castle;Lisa Izzy Dun Yet 3 11
101 ™ Cerny; Laurie Eilenas Sugar Habit
513 Milkie; Bobbie J Sheza San D Badger 2 3
126 " Morales - Jimenez; Alexis Dun Zippin Champagne 1 1 2
7 Amateur Geldings All Ages
422 Schnieder; Diana Git Er Dun 5 6 5 6 22
333 M Castle;Lisa lzzy Dun Yet 6 5 6 5 22
54 M Estala; Courtney Dont Miss Eddie 3 2 3 3 11
2026 M Zeerip; Heather Good And Dun 4 3 2 1 10
623 M Blount; Sherry Absolute At The Bar 2 0 4 0 6
100 Culhane; Elizabeth Dream N To Doit 1 1 0 4 6
177 ™ Matthews; Tamra A Classicly Dun 0 4 1 0 5
27 M Holder; Kandice Diamond Dun It 0 0 0 2 2
8 Halter-Geldings, 18/Under
333 M Roberts; Brittany Izzy Dun Yet 5 5 5 5 20
110 ™ Alexander; Morgan L My Jets Are Smokin 4 4 2 3 13
323 M Corrigan; Kaitlyn Lukes Last Shine 3 2 3 4 12
623 " Blount; Katie Absolute At The Bar 1 3 4 2 10
1123 Klager; Kari Tammys Stormy Dun 2 1 1 1 5
11 Three Year Old Geldings
104 M Lott; Jenni Cheeto Bandito 1 1 1 1 4
12 Four Year and Older Geldings
422 M Schnieder; Diana Git Er Dun 4 5 5 6 20
333 M Castle;Lisa lzzy Dun Yet 5 4 6 5 20
2026 M Zeerip; Heather Good And Dun 3 3 3 3 12
623 M Blount; Sherry Absolute At The Bar 2 1 4 2
100 M Culhane; Elizabeth Dream N To Doit 1 2 2 4 9
177 ™ Warner; Raymond Classicly Dun 1 1
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13 Amateur Mares All Ages

144 M McCollum; Beverly

313 M Russell; Katelynn

111 Conn; Jessica

513 Milkie; Bobbie J

101 Cerny; Laurie

122 Kline; Linda S

126 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis
16 Two Year Old Mares

144 M McCollum; Beverly

119 M Russell; Katelynn

126 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis
17 Three Year Old Mares

105 M Ray; Cynthia D
18 Four Year and Older Mares

313 M Russell; Katelynn

513 Milkie; Bobbie J

101 Cerny; Laurie

122 Kline; Linda S
19 AC Halter2 & U

114 Hess; Jenelle

118 Estrada; Laurie

144 ™ McCollum; Beverly

124 Fidler; Darcy

126 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis

Peachie Keen

RL Molly Mae Flash
Cruisin On Impulse
Sheza San D Badger
Eilenas Sugar Habit
Dont Skip My Diva

Dun Zippin Champagne

Peachie Keen
My Moves Are Solid
Dun Zippin Champagne

BRB Rockin Design

RL Molly Mae Flash
Sheza San D Badger
Eilenas Sugar Habit
Dont Skip My Diva

Impulsive Miracle

CK Blame A Playgirl
Peachie Keen

Alota Dirty Chrome
Dun Zippin Champagne

6 6 5 4 21
4 5 16
2 3 2 12
5 4 9
1 2 3 2 8
3 1 4

1 1 2

2 2 10
4

1 1 1 1 4

4 4 2 2 12

3 3

2 2 1 1

1 1

3 3 13

2 2 4 3 11

4 4

1 1 2

2



BUCKSKIN HORSE ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN
2015 Show Season - Point Standings (Tentative)

™ Denotes Active 2015 Member

Class 2-May 3-May
Judge Judge Judge Judge Total
Back No. Name Horse #5649 #5650 #5651 #5652 Points
20 ACHalter3 &0
333 M Roberts; Justin Izzy Dun Yet 6 2 6 5 19
422 Schnieder; Diana Git Er Dun 5 3 4 6 18
2012 Casavan; Kristen Baby Im Fancy 1 6 5 3 15
199 M Martin; Sage Miss Boston Beamer 0 5 2 4 11
121 Russell; Katelynn So Sweet N So Good 4 0 3 2 9
513 Milkie; Bobbie J Sheza San D Badger 3 4 7
103 M Rupp; Chelsea Try N To B Good 2 1 0 1 4
127 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis Gota Be Sharp 1 0 1
405 M Garrison; Brooke Cowboy Dun In Red 0 0 0 0 0
128  Henry; Jenna Hunting With Faith 0 0 0
122  Kline; Linda S Dont Skip My Diva 0
276 M Brown; Kylie Preceptive 0 0 0
105 M Ray; Cynthia D BRB Rockin Design 0 0 0
22 Youth Step Up Showmanship 14&U
520 M Bishop; Lauren Too Hot For Excuses 5 5 2 3 15
107 ™ Warners; Sydney Bar To Bar Til Down 3 4 3 4 14
616 “ Van Dyke; Parker Zee Zee Top 4 3 4 2 13
333 M Roberts; Justin lzzy Dun Yet 2 2 0 0 4
408 Manzer; Daisy Pocos Golden Moon 1 1 1 1
23 Showmanship at Halter, 18/Under
323 M Corrigan; Kaitlyn Lukes Last Shine 5 6 3 4 18
110 ™ Alexander; Morgan L My Jets Are Smokin 6 4 2 5 17
525 M Moreno; Brandon Dukes Dallas 4 3 6 1 14
429 M Ghekiere; Alyssa Dun It For Cookies 1 1 4 6 12
5120 M Bishop; Lauren Im Dun N Style 2 5 0 2 9
711 M Karalis; Lisa & Megan Ive Got Artitude 0 0 5 3 8
1123 M Klager; Kari Tammys Stormy Dun 3 2 1 0 6
623 M Blount; Katie Absolute At The Bar 0 0 0 0 0
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24 AC Youth Showmanship 18&U

108
2012
429
5120
107
103
980
616
106
405
102
114
501
408

M Rajala; Taylor

M Casavan; Kristen
M Ghekiere; Alyssa
M Bishop; Lauren

M Warners; Sydney
M Rupp; Chelsea

Walling; Keri

M Van Dyke; Parker
M Weldon; Sara
M Garrison; Brooke

M Baker; Taya

Hess; Jenelle

M .
Glass; Erin

Manzer; Daisy

25 Amateur Showmanship

333
111
224
54
27
2026
313
145
120
342
1113

M Castle;Lisa

M Conn; Jessica

M Kursinsky; Jennifer
M Estala; Courtney

M Holder; Kandice

M Zeerip; Heather

M Russell; Katelynn
M Hatfield; Jody

M Van Putten; Amy
M Levitte; Audra

M Ylitalo-Vogel; Tamara

Rich Cowboys Only
Baby Im Fancy

Dun It For Cookies
Im Dun N Style

Bar To Bar Til Down
Try N To B Good

All For The Money
Zee Zee Top

Tru Zipin Chip
Cowboy Dun In Red
Art | A Sweet Tee
Impulsive Miracle
Dont Go Solo
Pocos Golden Moon

Izzy Dun Yet

Cruisin On Impulse
Dun In Zippo

Dont Miss Eddie
Diamond Dun It
Good And Dun

RL Molly Mae Flash
One Hot Order

Heza Dynamic Design
Keep Me In The Dark
Mo Zip To My Skip
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26 AC Adult Showmanship
672  Jennings; Nicole
276 " Brown; Kylie
777  Teelander; Brittany
445 M Dys; Jennifer
134 Strycker; Katie
694  Jennings; Kimberly
127 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis
408 M Verhougstraete; Michelle
27 AC 40 & Over Non-Pro Showmanship
623 M Blount; Sherry
1113 Ylitalo-Vogel; Tamara
694  Jennings; Kimberly
105 M Ray; Cynthia D
28 Pee Wee Showmanship 10 & U
125 M Wiegand; Ricki
345 Mvan Dyke; Jacob
501 Roth; Abigail
199 Martin; Sage
117 McDonald; Katelyn
29 Hunter In Hand
54 M Estala; Courtney
711 " Karalis; Lisa & Megan
760 M Rennie; Amanda
104 ™ Lott; Jenni
145 M Hatfield; Jody
30 Yearling Longe Line
115 M Estrada; Laurie
32 AClonge Line2 & U
114 Hess; Jenelle
118 Estrada; Laurie
124 Fidler; Darcy

Pure Dee Prairie
Preceptive

Im Dynamically Hot
Rendered Speechless
Movin To Blue Skies
All In Favor

Gota Be Sharp

Pocos Golden Moon

Absolute At The Bar
Mo Zip To My Skip
All In Favor

BRB Rockin Design

Real Cool Zippo

Poco Sonny Splash
Dont Go Solo

Miss Boston Beamer
Katelyns Candy Apple

Dont Miss Eddie
Ive Got Artitude
Mr Velvet Touch
Cheeto Bandito
One Hot Order

LEAGUERS DYNAMIC BAR
Impulsive Miracle

CK Blame A Playgirl
Alota Dirty Chrome
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33 Pee Wee Lead Line6 & U

777
342
117
445
513

Savage; Ava

M .
Levitte-mendoza; Isabella

M McDonald; Katelyn
M Dys; Nevaeh
Milkie; Autumn

34 Hunter Under Saddle, Senior

2026
54
1123
145
27
760
127

M Zeerip; Heather
M Estala; Courtney
M Klager; Kari

™ Hatfield; Jody

M Holder; Kandice

M .
Rennie; Amanda

M . .
Morales - Jimenez; Alexis

36 Hunter Under Saddle, Junior

104
711

M Lott; Jenni

M Karalis; Lisa & Megan

38 Hunter Under Saddle, 18/Under

1123
323
5120
711
110

Klager; Kari
M Corrigan; Kaitlyn
M Bishop; Lauren
M Karalis; Lisa & Megan

M Alexander; Morgan L

Im Dynamically Hot
Keep Me In The Dark
Katelyns Candy Apple
Rendered Speechless
Sheza San D Badger

Good And Dun

Dont Miss Eddie
Tammys Stormy Dun
One Hot Order
Diamond Dun It

Mr Velvet Touch
Gota Be Sharp

Cheeto Bandito
Ive Got Artitude

Tammys Stormy Dun
Lukes Last Shine

Im Dun N Style

Ive Got Artitude

My Jets Are Smokin
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39 AC Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18&U

2012
616
102
980
103
108

5120
107
813
405
106

M Casavan; Kristen

M Van Dyke; Parker

M Baker; Taya
Walling; Keri

M Rupp; Chelsea

M Rajala; Taylor

M Bishop; Lauren

M Warners; Sydney
Hess; Jenelle

M Garrison; Brooke

M Weldon; Sara

40 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

2026
145
54
111
760
27

M Zeerip; Heather
™ Hatfield; Jody
M Estala; Courtney
M Conn; Jessica
M Rennie; Amanda
M Holder; Kandice

41 AC Adult HUS

218
777
694
276
134
445
127
408
113

M Ittner; Anjie
Teelander; Brittany
Jennings; Kimberly

M Brown; Kylie

M Strycker; Katie

M Dys; Jennifer

M Morales - Jimenez; Alexis

M Verhougstraete; Michelle

M Wiegand; Teresa

Baby Im Fancy

Zee Zee Top

Art | A Sweet Tee
All For The Money
Try N To B Good
Rich Cowboys Only
Im Dun N Style

Bar To Bar Til Down
Sonny Days Thearpy
Cowboy Dun In Red
Tru Zipin Chip

Good And Dun
One Hot Order
Dont Miss Eddie
Cruisin On Impulse
Mr Velvet Touch
Diamond Dun It

Fleets Sweet Dreams
Im Dynamically Hot
All In Favor
Preceptive

Movin To Blue Skies
Rendered Speechless
Gota Be Sharp

Pocos Golden Moon
Angel Require RSVP
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3-May

42 Hunt Seat Equitation, 18/Under

323
1123
5120

110

M Corrigan; Kaitlyn
M Klager; Kari

M Bishop; Lauren

M Alexander; Morgan L

43 AC Hunt Seat Equitiation 18&U

5120
108
616
405
980

2012
813
103
107
501
102
106

M Bishop; Lauren

M Rajala; Taylor

M Van Dyke; Parker

M Garrison; Brooke
Walling; Keri

M Casavan; Kristen
Hess; Jenelle

M Rupp; Chelsea

M Warners; Sydney

M Glass; Erin

M Baker; Taya

M Weldon; Sara

44 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

760
54
2026
111
145
177
27

M Rennie; Amanda
M Estala; Courtney
M Zeerip; Heather
M Conn; Jessica
M Hatfield; Jody

M Matthews; Tamra A

M Holder; Kandice

Lukes Last Shine
Tammys Stormy Dun
Im Dun N Style

My Jets Are Smokin

Im Dun N Style

Rich Cowboys Only
Zee Zee Top
Cowboy Dun In Red
All For The Money
Baby Im Fancy
Sonny Days Thearpy
Try N To B Good
Bar To Bar Til Down
Dont Go Solo

Art | A Sweet Tee
Tru Zipin Chip

Mr Velvet Touch
Dont Miss Eddie
Good And Dun
Cruisin On Impulse
One Hot Order
Classicly Dun

Diamond Dun It
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2015 Show Season - Point Standings (Tentative)

™ Denotes Active 2015 Member

Class 2-May 3-May
Judge Judge Judge Judge Total
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45 AC Adult Equitation
672 Jennings; Nicole Pure Dee Prairie 6 4 6 5 21
777  Teelander; Brittany Im Dynamically Hot 4 6 5 6 21
218 M Ittner; Anjie Fleets Sweet Dreams 5 3 4 4 16
276 M Brown; Kylie Preceptive 3 5 1 0 9
694  Jennings; Kimberly All In Favor 1 2 3 2 8

54 M Estala; Courtney Dont Miss Eddie 0 0 2 3 5

445 M Dys; Jennifer Rendered Speechless 2 1 0 0 3
127 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis Gota Be Sharp 0 0 0 1 1
408 M Verhougstraete; Michelle Pocos Golden Moon 0 0 0

46 AC PeeWee WT Eng/West Pleasure
125 M Wiegand; Ricki Real Cool Zippo 4 4 2 2 12
345 Mvan Dyke; Jacob Poco Sonny Splash 2 2 10
501 Roth; Abigail Dont Go Solo 3 3
199 M Martin; Sage Miss Boston Beamer 1 1 1 1

47 AC Novice WT 11 & O Eng/West Pleasure
408 Manzer; Daisy Pocos Golden Moon 2 2 2 2 8
105 M Ray; Cynthia D BRB Rockin Design 1 1 1 1

48 AC Pee Wee WT Equit/Horsemanship
345 Mvan Dyke; Jacob Poco Sonny Splash 2 2 10
125 M Wiegand; Ricki Real Cool Zippo
501 Roth; Abigail Dont Go Solo

49 AC Novice WT 11 & O Equit/Horsemanship
408 Manzer; Daisy Pocos Golden Moon
345 M van Dyke; Jacob Poco Sonny Splash 0 0 0 0

50 AC Pee Wee Trail Walk Only
342 M Levitte-mendoza; Isabella Keep Me In The Dark 4 6 5 5 20
117 ™ McDonald; Katelyn Katelyns Candy Apple 5 5 4 4 18
777  Savage; Ava Im Dynamically Hot 3 3 3 3 12
345 Mvan Dyke; Jacob Poco Sonny Splash 6 4 0 0 10
501 Roth; Abigail Dont Go Solo 2 2
125 ™ Wiegand; Ricki Real Cool Zippo 1 1 0 0
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51 AC PeeWee/Novice WT Trail

408

Manzer; Daisy

53 Trail, 18/Under

1123
323

1170 Alexander; Morgan L

M Klager; Kari

M Corrigan; Kaitlyn

54 AC Youth Trail 18&U

103
108
501
106
405
616
102
2012

M Rupp; Chelsea

M Rajala; Taylor

M Glass; Erin

M Weldon; Sara

M Garrison; Brooke
M Van Dyke; Parker
M Baker; Taya

M .
Casavan; Kristen

55 Amateur Trail

342
2026
224
54
111
145
120

M Levitte; Audra

M Zeerip; Heather

M Kursinsky; Jennifer
M Estala; Courtney

M Conn; Jessica

M Hatfield; Jody

M Van Putten; Amy

56 AC Adult Trail

218
276
445
777
672

M Ittner; Anjie

M Brown; Kylie

M Dys; Jennifer
Teelander; Brittany

Jennings; Nicole

Pocos Golden Moon

Tammys Stormy Dun
Lukes Last Shine
My Jets Are Smokin

Try N To B Good
Rich Cowboys Only
Dont Go Solo

Tru Zipin Chip
Cowboy Dun In Red
Zee Zee Top

Art | A Sweet Tee
Baby Im Fancy

Keep Me In The Dark
Good And Dun

Dun In Zippo

Dont Miss Eddie
Cruisin On Impulse
One Hot Order

Heza Dynamic Design

Fleets Sweet Dreams
Preceptive

Rendered Speechless
Im Dynamically Hot

Pure Dee Prairie
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57 Trail, All Ages
2026 M Zeerip; Heather
1123 Klager; Kari
342 M Levitte; Audra
429 M Lewandowski; Marcey
323 M Lewandowski; Marcey
58 Western Pleasure, Senior
1113 Russell; Mark
224 M Kursinsky; Jennifer
2026 M Zeerip; Heather
145 ™ Hatfield; Jody
1123 M Klager; Kari
120 ™ van Putten; Amy
525 M Moreno; Brandon
60 Western Pleasure, Junior
313 M Russell; Katelynn
104 ™ Lott; Jenni

62 Youth Step Up Western Pleasure 14&U

107 " Warners; Sydney
616 " Van Dyke; Parker
520 " Bishop; Lauren
63 Western Pleasure, 18/Under

1123 M Klager; Kari
429 M Ghekiere; Alyssa
323 Corrigan; Kaitlyn
623 M Blount; Katie

5120 M Bishop; Lauren
110 M Alexander; Morgan L

525 M Moreno; Brandon

Good And Dun
Tammys Stormy Dun
Keep Me In The Dark
Dun It For Cookies
Lukes Last Shine

Mo Zip To My Skip
Dun In Zippo

Good And Dun

One Hot Order
Tammys Stormy Dun
Heza Dynamic Design

Dukes Dallas

RL Molly Mae Flash
Cheeto Bandito

Bar To Bar Til Down
Zee Zee Top
Too Hot For Excuses

Tammys Stormy Dun
Dun It For Cookies
Lukes Last Shine
Absolute At The Bar
Im Dun N Style

My Jets Are Smokin

Dukes Dallas

5 5 3 3 16
4 3 4 2 13
3 4 2 4 13
1 2 1 1
2 1
6 3 6 6 21
2 6 5 3 16
4 2 4 5 15
3 4 3 4 14
5 5 2 2 14
1 1
1 1 0 0
1 2 2 2 7
2 1 1 1
10
10
1 1 0 0 2
6 6 5 5 22
5 4 4 6 19
3 1 6 2 12
4 2 2 4 12
2 3 3 3 11
1 5 6
0 0 1 1
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64 AC Youth Western Pleasure 18&U
108 M Rajala; Taylor
2012 M Casavan; Kristen
103 M Rupp; Chelsea
616 " Van Dyke; Parker
107 ™ Warners; Sydney
980  Walling; Keri
5120 M Bishop; Lauren
501 Glass; Erin
106 Weldon; Sara
405 M Garrison; Brooke
65 Amateur Western Pleasure
2026 M Zeerip; Heather
145 " Hatfield; Jody
111 Conn; Jessica
224 M Kursinsky; Jennifer
1113 " Ylitalo-Vogel; Tamara
54 M Estala; Courtney
120 " van Putten; Amy
342 M Levitte; Audra
313 ™ Russell; Katelynn
27 M Holder; Kandice
67 AC Adult WP
218 M Ittner; Anjie
1113 " Ylitalo-Vogel; Tamara
777  Teelander; Brittany
445 M Dys; Jennifer
121 M Russell; Katelynn
276 M Brown; Kylie

127 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis
408 M Verhougstraete; Michelle

Rich Cowboys Only
Baby Im Fancy

Try N To B Good
Zee Zee Top

Bar To Bar Til Down
All For The Money
Im Dun N Style
Dont Go Solo

Tru Zipin Chip
Cowboy Dun In Red

Good And Dun

One Hot Order
Cruisin On Impulse
Dun In Zippo

Mo Zip To My Skip
Dont Miss Eddie
Heza Dynamic Design
Keep Me In The Dark
RL Molly Mae Flash

Diamond Dun It

Fleets Sweet Dreams
Mo Zip To My Skip
Im Dynamically Hot
Rendered Speechless
So Sweet N So Good
Preceptive

Gota Be Sharp

Pocos Golden Moon
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68 Youth Step Up Western Horsemanship 14&U

107
616

69 Western Horsemanship, 18/Under

1123
623
323

5120
525
110

108
107
5120
103
980
616
405
2012
501
106
813
102

M Warners; Sydney
M Van Dyke; Parker

M Klager; Kari

M Blount; Katie

M Corrigan; Kaitlyn
M Bishop; Lauren

M
Moreno; Brandon

M Alexander; Morgan L
70 AC Youth Western Horsemanship 18&U

M Rajala; Taylor

M Warners; Sydney

M Bishop; Lauren

M Rupp; Chelsea
Walling; Keri

M Van Dyke; Parker

M Garrison; Brooke

M Casavan; Kristen

M Glass; Erin

M Weldon; Sara
Hess; Jenelle

M Baker; Taya

71 Amateur Western Horsemanship

224
111
342
2026
120
54
177
1113
145
27

M Kursinsky; Jennifer
M Conn; Jessica

M Levitte; Audra

M Zeerip; Heather

M Van Putten; Amy
M Estala; Courtney

M Matthews; Tamra A

M Ylitalo-Vogel; Tamara

M Hatfield; Jody
M Holder; Kandice

Bar To Bar Til Down

Zee Zee Top

Tammys Stormy Dun
Absolute At The Bar
Lukes Last Shine

Im Dun N Style
Dukes Dallas

My Jets Are Smokin

Rich Cowboys Only
Bar To Bar Til Down
Im Dun N Style

Try N To B Good

All For The Money
Zee Zee Top
Cowboy Dun In Red
Baby Im Fancy
Dont Go Solo

Tru Zipin Chip
Sonny Days Thearpy
Art | A Sweet Tee

Dun In Zippo

Cruisin On Impulse
Keep Me In The Dark
Good And Dun

Heza Dynamic Design
Dont Miss Eddie
Classicly Dun

Mo Zip To My Skip
One Hot Order

Diamond Dun It
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BUCKSKIN HORSE ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN
2015 Show Season - Point Standings (Tentative)

™ Denotes Active 2015 Member

Class

Back No. Name

Horse

2-May

3-May

Judge Judge Judge Judge Total
#5649 #5650 #5651 #5652 Points

72 AC 40 & Over Non-Pro Horsemanship
1113 Ylitalo-Vogel; Tamara
342 M Levitte; Audra
694  Jennings; Kimberly
73 AC Adult Horsemanship
777  Teelander; Brittany
672  Jennings; Nicole
276 M Brown; Kylie
218 M Ittner; Anjie
445 M Dys; Jennifer
694  Jennings; Kimberly
127 ™ Morales - Jimenez; Alexis
408 M Verhougstraete; Michelle

M Active 2015 Member

Mo Zip To My Skip
Keep Me In The Dark

All In Favor

Im Dynamically Hot
Pure Dee Prairie
Preceptive

Fleets Sweet Dreams
Rendered Speechless
All In Favor

Gota Be Sharp

Pocos Golden Moon

N

O O A N P W O UV

[ER

O O Rr N U1 W & O

N

R O N W o & U

N

R O N U1 W B O

22
18
15
14

o N U1



